TRUST DEED

COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS FILED FOR RECORD

Lithroyth. Olson BECHARD OF TEEOS

1983 JUN 22 AU IC: 20

26 652 880	2665288n
50 025 000	THE ABOVE SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
	THE ABOVE SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
Ill, an I' nois Banking Corporation, not perss and diver.' o said Bank in pursuance of a T and known as at Number 1-1234 Bridgevie 1 ank and Trust herein referred oas RUSTEE, witnesseth: THAT, WHEREAS F'st I rty has concurrent Sum of Fourty-three Thousand made payable to BEARER and delivered, in and by which said of the Agreement and hereinafter specifically described in the balance of principal remaining form time follows: Four Hundred and Fif Dollars (\$450.10) on the Four Hundred and Fiftinal payment of principal and interest, it not shall such payments on account of the indebte balance and the remainder to principal; proviat the then highest rate permitted by law, and company, as the holders of the note may, frou office of Bridgeview Bank and	herein referred to as "First Party," and Company, an Illinois Banking Corporation y herewith executed an instalment note bearing even date herewith in the Principal Six Hundred and no/100 s-(\$43,600.00) Dollars First Party promises to pay out of that portion of the trust estate subject to said Trust end, the said principal sum and interest from Date to time unpaid at the rate of 12 per cent per annum in instalments as and 10/100 s- and 10/100 s- day of August 19 83 and 1.0/100 s- day each Month and which of \$40,806.55 day of July 1993 deed that the pin pal of each installment unless paid when due shall bear interest all of said principal and note as the ing made payable at such banking house or trust in time to time, in which cooling, and in absence of such appointment, then at the
COUNTY OF COOK	AND STATE OF ILLINOIS, to wit:
	44
Unit No.3 C and Gar	ATTACHED RIDER)
Unit No.3 C and Gar	age Unit No. G3C in Clearview Condominium I
	If the following described real estate: Lot 14 in Heritage at of the West half of the Northeast quarter of Section 13.
Township 36 North, Range 1 Illinois, which survey is at	12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Gook County, tached as Exhibit " A " to Leclaration of Condominium
made by Clearview Construe the Office of the Recorder o	ction Corporation, an Illinois Corporation, recorded in Deeds Cook County, Illinois as Document Number
common elements.	gether with its undivided percontage interest in the
Mortpager also hereby grant	s to mortgagee, its successors and assigns, as rights
and easements appurtenant	to the above described real estate, the rights and case-
O The Manual Land School of Sale	all rights, easements, restrictions, conditions, covenants
and reservations contained i	n said Declaration the same as though the provisions of
said Declaration were fection	d and stipulated at length herein.
so long and during all such times as First Party, its successate and not secondarily), and all apparatus, equipment, power, refrigeration (whether single units or co	sterred to herein as the "premises." rasements, fixtures, and apportenances thereto belonging, and all tents, issues and profits thereof for resource or assigns may be entitled thereto (which are pledged primarily and on a parity with said real ent, or articles now or hereafter therein or thereton used to supply heat, gas, air conditioning, water, entrally controlled), and ventilation, including (without restricting the foregoing), screen, window theds, awning, stores and water heaters. All of the foregoing are deelared to be a part of said real

extare whether physically attached thereto or not, and it is agreed that all similar apparatus, equipment or articles hereafter placed in the premises by First Parts or its successors or assigns, shall be considered as considering agree to the real exist. Of HAVE AND TO HOLD the premises unto the said Trustee, its successors and assigns, forever, for the purposes, and upon the uses and trusts herein set borth.

NAME Bridgeview Bank and Trust Company · D STREET/940 S. Harlem CITY Bridgeview, Illinois 60455

FOR RECORDERS INDEX PURPOSES INSERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOVE DESCRIBED PROPERTY HERE.

Unit 3C and G3C 7448 Ponderosa Ct. Orland ParkOccurring ARD By James W. Haleas, attorney at Law 7940 S. Harlem Bridgeview, Illinois 60455

INSTRUCTIONS RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. 206

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FOR THE PROTECTION OF BOTH THE BORROWER AND LEVOUR. THE NOTE SECURED BY THIS TRUST DEED SHOULD BE IDENTIFY TO BE THE THE THE THE FRUSTLE NAMED HEREIN BUT ORE THE TRUST DEED IS FILED FOR RECORD.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	ra "t	1 5
200. A. things, S. to, rug (1) on empire, to encessons of period terrily to studied out in season is, to, this a chief of the definition to contract a contract of the contrac	ciai	1
Rider to TRUST/JEED - Dated	9_83.	
Maker: Bridgeview Brink and Trust Company, as Trustee under Trust Agreement		
Dated, 1983 . and known as Trust # 1-1234		
The undersigned agree to pay to the Briu review Bank and Trust Company (Bank) on each monthly payment date unt equal to one-twelfth (1/12th) of the annual reset as assessments levied against the mortgaged premises, and one-trust the annual premiums for insurance carried in connection with said premises, all as estimated by the Bank. As taxes a tome due and payable and as insurance policies expire, or premiums thereon become due, the Bank is authorized to use the purpose of paying such taxes or assessments, or any ing insurance policies or paying premiums thereon, and in onesys are insufficient for such purpose the undersigned agree to pay the Bank the difference forthwith. It shall not on the Bank to inquire into the validity or accuracy of any of said items before making payment of the same and intained shall be construed as requiring the Bank to advance chern oneys for said purposes nor shall the Bank inconsisting for anything it may do or omit to do hereunder. A late charge on payments made more than 15 days after due dite of the month due shall be charged at the manual research.	welfth (1/1 and assessm se such more the event so the obligation of the nothing he ur any pers	ents neys such tory rein onal
ssable by law.		
/O _		
		ē
A late charge on payments made more than 15 days after due dife of the month due shall be charged at the massable by law.		
		:
BRIDGEVIEW BANK & TRUST COMPANY, BRIDGE VIEW, ILLINOIS, AN TRUSTED as aforegoid at By Golden VIEW BANK & TRUST COMPANY, BRIDGE VIEW, ILLINOIS, AN TRUSTED as aforegoid at a state of the st	=123/. :CE-PRES. DE	
7	ડ્	
C	~ ~	-
	34 652 {	
	ંદ્ધ	
	23	
Identification No602		
BRIDGEVIEW BANK AND TRATE CO., TUSTEE		
	VXXI'res	ioent
	Transfer of	
END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT		
THE ALTERNATION DOCUMENT		